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Item #Side Release Buckles

Item #

9094 & 9095 1 1/4” MOJAVE HEAVY DUTY
SIDE SQUEEZE BUCKLE

1 in Black Square Side Release Buckle
1 in White Square Side Release Buckle

3/4 in Black Contoured Side Release
Buckle

1 in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle

Item Name

1 1/4" MOJAVE HEAVY DUTY SIDE
SQUEEZE BUCKLE

Side Release Buckle

Side Release Buckle
Side Release Buckle

Side Release Buckle

Size

1 1/4" Slot
Length

1lin
1lin
3/4 in

1lin

Type

Square

Square
Contoured

Contoured

Colors Available

Black
White

Black

Black

Units Per
Case

1,000
1,000

2,400

1,000

Material

Acetal

Acetal

Acetal

Acetal


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

1 % in Black Contoured Side Release
Buckle

2 in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle
9094/9095

SR112DLL

SR2DLL

8018 & 8019

Side Release Buckle

Side Release Buckle
Mojave Side Release Buckle
Side Release Buckle
Side Release Buckle

Cop Lock Buckle

11/2in
2in
11/4in
11/2in
2in
21/4in

Contoured

Contoured
Heavy Duty
Dual Ladderloc
Dual Ladderloc

Locking

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

800

300
900
400
400
450

Acetal

Acetal
Acetal
Acetal
Acetal

Acetal



