

## **Granat Industries, Inc.**

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: info@granatindustries.com

## Item #Side Release Buckles



Item #	Item Name	Size	Туре	Colors Available	Units Per Case	Material
9094 & 9095 1 1/4" MOJAVE HEAVY DUTY SIDE SQUEEZE BUCKLE	1 1/4" MOJAVE HEAVY DUTY SIDE SQUEEZE BUCKLE	1 1/4" Slot Length				
1 in Black Square Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	1 in	Square	Black	1,000	Acetal
1 in White Square Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	1 in	Square	White	1,000	Acetal
3/4 in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	3/4 in	Contoured	Black	2,400	Acetal
1 in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	1 in	Contoured	Black	1,000	Acetal

$1 \frac{1}{2}$ in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	1 1/2 in	Contoured	Black	800	Acetal
2 in Black Contoured Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	2 in	Contoured	Black	300	Acetal
9094/9095	Mojave Side Release Buckle	1 1/4 in	Heavy Duty	Black	900	Acetal
SR112DLL	Side Release Buckle	1 1/2 in	Dual Ladderloc	Black	400	Acetal
SR2DLL	Side Release Buckle	2 in	Dual Ladderloc	Black	400	Acetal
8018 & 8019	Cop Lock Buckle	2 1/4 in	Locking	Black	450	Acetal